Percentage Award

Place

2020 SD Short Course State B Swim Meet-2/21/2020 to 2/23/2020

Team

Rapid City Racers Swim Club

Great Swimming

Pierre Swim Team

Yankton Swim Team

Watertown Area Swim Club

Aberdeen Swim Club

Sioux Falls Swim Team

Dakota Riptide

Rapid City Racers Swim Club

Great Swimming

Pierre Swim Team

Yankton Swim Team

Watertown Area Swim Club

Aberdeen Swim Club

Sioux Falls Swim Team

Dakota Riptide

Total

3,897.00

Points

283

319

589

306

571

483

849

497

entries

92

108

226

128

291

275

534

342

percentage

3.076087

2.9537037

2.6061947

2.390625

1.9621993

1.7563636

1.5898876

1.4532164



