

Percentage Award

2020 SD Short Course State B Swim Meet - 2/21/2020 to 2/23/2020

Place	Team		Points	entries	percentage	
8	Rapid City Racers Swim Club	Rapid City Racers Swim Club	283	92	3.076087	1
6	Great Swimming	Great Swimming	319	108	2.9537037	2
2	Pierre Swim Team	Pierre Swim Team	589	226	2.6061947	3
7	Yankton Swim Team	Yankton Swim Team	306	128	2.390625	4
3	Watertown Area Swim Club	Watertown Area Swim Club	571	291	1.9621993	5
5	Aberdeen Swim Club	Aberdeen Swim Club	483	275	1.7563636	6
1	Sioux Falls Swim Team	Sioux Falls Swim Team	849	534	1.5898876	7
4	Dakota Riptide	Dakota Riptide	497	342	1.4532164	8

Total 3,897.00